NMI 6/9C/319
Rev 0
Page 1 of 12
36 Bradfield Road, West Lindfield  NSW  2070
Certificate of Approval
NMI 6/9C/319
Issued by the Chief Metrologist under Regulation 60
of the

Interval
(e)
Maximum
Platform Size
Maximum
Subtractive
Tare
Capacity
(T = - …)
ANYLOAD
108JA
Load Cell
Maximum
Capacity
(Emax)
SWC-SA-15 15 kg  0.005 kg 300 x 300 mm 14.995 kg 50 kg
SWC-SA-30 30 kg  0.01 kg 400 x 400 mm 29.99 kg 50 kg
SWC-SA-60 60 kg 0.02 kg 500 x 500 mm 59.98 kg 100 kg
SWC-SA-150 150 kg 0.05 kg 600 x 600 mm 149.95 kg 200 kg
SWC-SA-250 250 kg 0.1 kg 600 x 600 mm 249.9 kg 300 kg
SWC-SA-280 280 kg 0.1 kg 600 x 600 mm 249.9 kg 300 kg
SWC-SA-600 600 kg 0.2 kg 600 x 600 mm 599.8 kg 750 kg
3.  Description of Variant 2    approved on 29/08/19
The Associated Scale Services model SWC-PA series instruments which are
similar to the pattern but having a model SWB-PA basework (Figure 2b) in certain
capacities as listed in Table 2.  Typically these baseworks have a painted mild

Interval
(e)
Maximum
Platform Size
Maximum
Subtractive
Tare
Capacity
(T = - …)
ANYLOAD
108JA
Load Cell
Maximum
Capacity
(Emax)
SWC-PA-15 15 kg  0.005 kg 300 x 300 mm 14.995 kg 50 kg
SWC-PA-30 30 kg  0.01 kg 400 x 400 mm 29.99 kg 50 kg
SWC-PA-60 60 kg 0.02 kg 500 x 500 mm 59.98 kg 100 kg
SWC-PA-150 150 kg 0.05 kg 600 x 600 mm 149.95 kg 200 kg
SWC-PA-250 250 kg 0.1 kg 600 x 600 mm 249.9 kg 300 kg
SWC-PA-280 280 kg 0.1 kg 600 x 600 mm 249.9 kg 300 kg
SWC-PA-600 600 kg 0.2 kg 600 x 600 mm 599.8 kg 750 kg
NMI 6/9C/319
Rev 0
Page 6 of 12
4.  Description of Variant 3    approved on 29/08/19